

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS
Province of Bulacan
2nd Quarter, CY 2017

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	PEO-041717-011	DESIGN AND BUILD FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY PGB COMMERCIAL BUILDING 1 (NEAR GAT BLAS OPLE BUILDING) AT GUINHAWA, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	104,598,125.00	BULACAN	NATIONSTAR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	nationstar.devcorp@gmail.com	103,888,888.88	April 17, 2017	360
2	PEO-041717-012	DESIGN AND BUILD FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY PGB COMMERCIAL BUILDING 2 (BESIDE PASALUBONG CENTER) AT GUINHAWA, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	31,465,000.00	BULACAN	NATIONSTAR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	nationstar.devcorp@gmail.com	31,188,888.00	April 17, 2017	180
3	PEO-041717-014	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF AUDITORIUM AND MUSEUM BUILDING AT GAT BLAS F. OPLE BUILDING, CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	25,000,000.00	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	24,904,798.33	April 17, 2017	180
4	PEO-041717-015	CONSTRUCTION OF 2-UNITS ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BPC COMPOUND, SAN ROQUE, ANGAT, BULACAN	9,926,090.18	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	9,880,594.51	April 17, 2017	120
5	PEO-041717-016	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING AT BPC COMPOUND, BULIHAN, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	8,450,034.82	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	8,414,994.99	April 17, 2017	180
6	PRDP-IB-R003-BUL-002-000-000-2014	CONSTRUCTION OF AMPALAYA PRODUCTION AND PROCESSING BUILDING	3,620,000.00	BULACAN	CHANBAR BUILDERS CORPORATION	Quezon City, Metro Manila	3,606,994.04	April 21, 2017	100
7	PEO-042517-017	UPGRADING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAN PASCUAL, HAGONUY, BULACAN	6,215,320.06	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	6,190,000.00	April 25, 2017	76

8	PEO-042517-018	CONCRETING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PINALAGDAN, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	1,832,462.32	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	1,822,968.33	April 25, 2017	51
9	PEO-042517-019	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT ANYATAM, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	2,982,414.55	April 25, 2017	60
10	PEO-042517-020	OVERLAYING OF ASPHALT AT LAPNIT, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	1,500,000.00	BULACAN	MICHARIAN BUILDERS & TRADING	Michael Mendoza	1,494,188.57	April 25, 2017	3
11	PEO-042517-021	CONCRETING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT BASUIT, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	1,500,000.00	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	1,494,006.98	April 25, 2017	28
12	PEO-042517-022	CONCRETING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT BARITAN, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	1,000,000.00	BULACAN	GDM POWER ENGINEERING	157 Sagrada Familia, Hagonoy, Bulacan	995,813.05	April 25, 2017	22
13	PEO-042517-023	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT MAGUINAO, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	1,992,004.47	April 25, 2017	30
14	PEO-042517-024	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT STA. CLARA, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	1,260,957.11	BULACAN	A.R. LUSTRE JR. CONSTRUCTION	North National Highway, Brgy. Tiniguiban. Puerto Princesa City	1,255,264.24	April 25, 2017	27
15	PEO-042517-025	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATEDTWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT STO. ROSARIO E/S, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	5,221,365.35	BULACAN	MOJAR CONSTRUCTION	13 - A Labrador St. B.F. Homes, Quezon City	5,199,993.77	April 25, 2017	125
16	PEO-042517-026	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT MASUSO E/S, PANDI, BULACAN	5,002,657.42	BULACAN	A.R. LUSTRE JR. CONSTRUCTION	North National Highway, Brgy. Tiniguiban. Puerto Princesa City	4,979,996.96	April 25, 2017	120
17	PEO-042517-027	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BALIUAG NORTH C/S, POBLACION, BALIUAG,BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	J.P. MADRID CONSTRUCTION	San Marcos, Calumpit, Bulacan	4,964,990.74	April 25, 2017	120

18	PEO-042517-028	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT JUAN T. PAGDANGANAN E/S, STO. NIÑO, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	5,681,164.44	BULACAN	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	5,660,767.81	April 25, 2017	133
19	PEO-042517-029	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT GUIGUINTO C/S, POBLACION, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	5,196,817.70	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	5,174,994.76	April 25, 2017	125
20	PEO-042517-030	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT PRITIL E/S, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	5,299,201.51	BULACAN	MOJAR CONSTRUCTION	13 - A Labrador St. B.F. Homes, Quezon City	5,280,751.90	April 25, 2017	125
21	PEO-042517-031	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT TUKTUKAN E/S, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	5,016,530.02	BULACAN	MDEC CORPORATION	Quezon City, Metro Manila	5,000,171.12	April 25, 2017	120
22	PEO-042517-032	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT ABULALAS E/S, HAGONUY, BULACAN	5,487,725.12	BULACAN	C.J.A. CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLIES CO.	Marilao, Bulacan	5,469,969.02	April 25, 2017	139
23	PEO-042517-033	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT HAGONUY EAST C/S, STO. NIÑO, HAGONUY, BULACAN	5,487,725.12	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	5,465,000.00	April 25, 2017	139
24	PEO-042517-034	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT PALAPAT E/S, HAGONUY, BULACAN	5,506,763.08	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	5,490,000.00	April 25, 2017	133
25	PEO-042517-035	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SAN JUAN E/S, HAGONUY, BULACAN	5,506,763.08	BULACAN	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	5,480,141.75	April 25, 2017	133
26	PEO-042517-036	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT PACO E/S, OBANDO, BULACAN	5,415,265.21	BULACAN	C.J.A. CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLIES CO.	Marilao, Bulacan	5,389,853.11	April 25, 2017	137
27	PEO-042517-037	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BINACOD E/S, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	6,258,967.29	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	6,230,012.10	April 25, 2017	160

28	PEO-042517-038	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT KAPITANGAN E/S, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	5,096,297.47	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	5,079,991.57	April 25, 2017	120
29	PEO-042517-039	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT DON NEMENCIO CLAMEÑA MEMORIAL H/S, BULIHAN, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	5,314,367.46	BULACAN	MOJAR CONSTRUCTION	13 - A Labrador St. B.F. Homes, Quezon City	5,290,131.67	April 25, 2017	126
30	PEO-042517-040	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BALAONG H/S, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	MICHARIAN BUILDERS & TRADING	Michael Mendoza	4,967,654.82	April 25, 2017	120
31	PEO-042517-041	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT TEODORA E/S, SAN MIGUEL, HAGONoy, BULACAN	5,506,763.08	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	5,480,000.00	April 25, 2017	125
32	PEO-042517-042	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SAPANG E/S, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	MICHARIAN BUILDERS & TRADING	Michael Mendoza	4,967,654.82	April 25, 2017	120
33	PEO-042517-043	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT F.F. HALILI NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL SCHOOL, MAG-ASAWANG SAPA ANNEX, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	5,169,343.10	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	5,144,945.52	April 25, 2017	125
34	PEO-042517-045	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT ROMEO ACUÑA SANTOS MEMORIAL H/S, MATUNGAO, BULAKAN, BULACAN	765,732.05	BULACAN	MICHARIAN BUILDERS & TRADING	Michael Mendoza	761,716.62	April 25, 2017	20
35	PEO-041717-013	DESIGN AND BUILD FOR THE REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF PROVINCIAL CAPITOL BUILDING AT CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	120,560,750.00	BULACAN	NATIONSTAR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	2/F, 2303 G & A Building, Pasong Tamo Extension, Makati City	119,800,008.75	May 11, 2017	360
36	PEO-052217-046	CONCRETING OF ROAD AT PUROK 6, BAMBANG, BULAKAN, BULACAN	1,500,000.00	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	1,495,106.60	May 22, 2017	50
37	PEO-052217-047	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SITIO PULO, SAN JOSE, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	1,000,000.00	BULACAN	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	997,891.24	May 22, 2017	30

38	PEO-052217-048	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF SAPANG BAYAN-STO. NINO ROAD, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	4,000,000.00	BULACAN	ARL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES	Meycauyan City, Bulacan	3,985,578.33	May 22, 2017	47
39	PEO-052217-049	UPGRADING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAN SEBASTIAN, HAGONUY, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	2,987,500.00	May 22, 2017	60
40	PEO-052217-050	UPGRADING / IMPROVEMENT OF HAGONUY-SAN NICOLAS-STO. ROSARIO ROAD, SAN JOSE, HAGONUY, BULACAN	9,739,042.89	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	9,705,000.00	May 22, 2017	90
41	PEO-052217-051	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAN ROQUE, HAGONUY, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	BULACAN	GDM POWER ENGINEERING	157 Sagrada Familia, Hagonoy, Bulacan	1,993,004.23	May 22, 2017	60
42	PEO-052217-052	CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF PATHWAYS AT SALAMBAO, OBANDO, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	BULACAN	ARL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES	Meycauyan City, Bulacan	2,989,982.42	May 22, 2017	100
43	PEO-052217-053	OVERLAYING OF ASPHALT AT BALAGTAS BMA, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	BULACAN	JAIME Y. VICEO JR. CONSTRUCTION	DRT Highway, Sabang Baliuag, Bulacan	1,992,157.51	May 22, 2017	5
44	PEO-052217-054	CONSTRUCTION OF DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT CAMBAOG, BUSTOS, BULACAN	2,500,000.00	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	2,489,003.97	May 22, 2017	45
45	PEO-052217-055	IMPROVEMENT OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BONGA MAYOR, BUSTOS, BULACAN	716,417.82	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	714,012.10	May 22, 2017	17
46	PEO-052217-056	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT AGNAYA, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	3,433,426.35	BULACAN	JP MADRID CONSTRUCTION	San Marcos, Calumpit, Bulacan	3,419,929.32	May 22, 2017	60
47	PEO-052217-057	CONCRETING OF MULTI-PURPOSE PAVEMENT AT LAMBAKIN, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	699,061.31	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSRUCTION AND TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	695,000.00	May 22, 2017	16

48	PEO-052217-059	CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT CATMON, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	1,990,000.00	May 22, 2017	60
49	PEO-052217-060	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT SAN PASCUAL E/S, OBANDO, BULACAN	3,913,083.38	BULACAN	ARL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES	Meycauyan City, Bulacan	3,894,882.90	May 22, 2017	70
50	PEO-052217-061	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF STAGE AT CITY OF MALOLOS INTEGRATED	700,000.00	BULACAN	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	695,773.98	May 22, 2017	25
51	PEO-052217-062	CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF SCHOOL FENCE AT BINAGBAG NHS COMPOUND,	1,519,396.81	BULACAN	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	1,512,019.16	May 22, 2017	49
52	GSO-053017-004	UPGRADING OF SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT AT BMC	1,980,000.00	BULACAN	ARKAR TRADING	Malolos City, Bulacan	1,980,000.00	May 30, 2017	10
53	PEO-060717-063	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT CARILLO, HAGONUY, BULACAN	4,255,642.47	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	4,240,014.21	June 7, 2017	76
54	PEO-060717-064	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BULIRAN, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	964,549.03	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	960,000.00	June 7, 2017	30
55	PEO-060717-065	CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BATASAN MATANDA, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN (PHASE II)	799,810.16	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	796,000.00	June 7, 2017	27
56	PEO-060717-066	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BINAGBAG NHS ANNEX, ANGAT, BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	4,971,185.51	June 7, 2017	120
57	PEO-060717-067	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SABANG E/S, BALIUAG, BULACAN	5,148,434.58	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	5,125,000.60	June 7, 2017	123

58	PEO-060717-068	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT PANDUCOT E/S, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	5,568,137.23	BULACAN	J.P. MADRID CONSTRUCTION	San Marcos, Calumpit, Bulacan	5,544,966.54	June 7, 2017	133
59	PEO-060717-069	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATEDTWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SAN JOSE E/S, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	5,776,300.77	BULACAN	J.P. MADRID CONSTRUCTION	San Marcos, Calumpit, Bulacan	5,754,957.29	June 7, 2017	133
60	PEO-060717-070	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT DAUNGAN E/S, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	5,624,757.69	BULACAN	EVERGOOD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	McArthur Hway, Malolos City, Bulacan	5,604,989.90	June 7, 2017	133
61	PEO-060717-071	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SAN JOSE E/S, HAGONoy, BULACAN	5,570,197.30	BULACAN	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	5,547,092.29	June 7, 2017	133
62	PEO-060717-072	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT F.G. BERNARDINO MEMORIAL TRADE SCHOOL, LIAS, MARILAO, BULACAN	5,071,825.11	BULACAN	5 EDS CONSTRUCTION	Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	5,053,873.85	June 7, 2017	120
63	PEO-060717-073	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BANGA E/S, BANGA 2ND, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	5,303,343.45	BULACAN	MICHARIAN BUILDERS & TRADING	Michael Mendoza	5,279,795.13	June 7, 2017	125
64	PEO-060717-074	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SACDALAN E/S, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	4,965,150.90	June 7, 2017	120
65	PEO-060717-075	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT MALIGAYA E/S, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	4,988,784.83	BULACAN	EIRISH BUILDERS	Diliman, San Rafael, Bulacan	4,969,999.32	June 7, 2017	120
66	PEO-060717-076	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BAYBAY E/S, ANGAT, BULACAN	3,366,795.81	BULACAN	PJL BUILDERS	San. Gabriel., Sta. Maria, Bulacan	3,352,724.96	June 7, 2017	59
67	PEO-060717-077	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BAJET-CASTILLO H/S, LONGOS, PULILAN, BULACAN	2,449,700.29	BULACAN	IM CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Tandang Sora, Quezon City	2,442,174.86	June 7, 2017	44

68	PEO-060717-078	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT SAPANG DAYAP E/S, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	3,913,083.38	BULACAN	PJL BUILDERS	San. Gabriel., Sta. Maria, Bulacan	3,897,258.90	June 7, 2017	70
69	PEO-062817-079	CONCRETING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT POBLACION, PULILAN, BULACAN	2,629,571.66	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	2,620,000.00	June 28, 2017	62
70	PEO-062817-080	CONCRETING / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SULUCAN & BAMBANG, BOCAUE, BULACAN	4,728,273.13	BULACAN	ARL CONSTRUCTION	Meycauyan City, Bulacan	4,704,617.36	June 28, 2017	57
71	PEO-062817-081	CONSTRUCTION OF SLOPE PROTECTION AT CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN	1,448,140.56	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	1,442,571.52	June 28, 2017	60
72	PEO-062817-082	IMPROVEMENT OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PALIMBANG, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	1,426,864.46	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	1,420,048.42	June 28, 2017	61
73	PEO-062817-083	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PANGINAY, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	3,071,012.75	BULACAN	M.S. DE LARA CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	3,060,000.00	June 28, 2017	120
74	PEO-062817-084	IMPROVEMENT OF PUBLIC GROUNDS / BUILDINGS AT STO. ROSARIO, HAGONoy, BULACAN	1,000,000.00	BULACAN	GDM POWER ENGINEERING	Hagonoy, Bulacan	996,032.27	June 28, 2017	30
75	PEO-062817-085	IMPROVEMENT OF PUBLIC ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	809,600.78	BULACAN	J.P. MADRID CONSTRUCTION	San Marcos, Calumpit, Bulacan	806,908.86	June 28, 2017	50
76	PEO-062817-086	IMPROVEMENT OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PARTIDA, NORZAGARAY, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	BULACAN	ELMUEL JAY TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	Anolid, Mangaldan, Pangasinan	1,994,794.69	June 28, 2017	47
77	PEO-062817-087	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PRITIL, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	4,400,875.36	BULACAN	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	4,379,999.20	June 28, 2017	85

78	PEO-062817-088	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT SASUIT E/S, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	1,487,630.75	BULACAN	EIRISH BUILDERS & SUPPLY INC	Diliman, San Rafael, Bulacan	1,482,000.16	June 28, 2017	44
79	PEO-062817-089	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT EUGENIO G. SY TAMCO E/S, SAN ISIDRO, HAGONUY, BULACAN	5,512,735.19	BULACAN	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	5,490,255.32	June 28, 2017	133
80	PEO-062817-090	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SIPAT E/S, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	5,214,187.95	BULACAN	ASPM CONSTRUCTION	Mojon, Malolos City, Bulacan	5,194,911.10	June 28, 2017	126
81	PEO-062817-091	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO STOREY FOUR CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT PARADA NHS, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	5,111,763.97	BULACAN	ELMUEL JAY TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	Anolid, Mangaldan, Pangasinan	5,091,925.52	June 28, 2017	126

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

EUGENIO C. PAYONGAYONG
BAC Chairman

ATTY. JEFFREY C. CRUZ
ViceChairman

ENGR. GLENN D. REYES
Member

ATTY. KENNETH Z. OCAMPO-LANTIN
Member

MARINA SR. FLORES
Member

ARLENE G. PASCUAL
Member

FELICISIMA L. MUNGAL
Member